4746
Solenoid Valve 2/2 Way Direct Acting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
4 Body material: Brass UNI EN 12165 CW617N
4 Armature tube: Brass UNI EN 12165 CW617N
4 Plungers: Stainless Steel AISI 400 series
4 Spring: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Media: mineral oils, gasoline, diesel, fuel oils, water, air,

(mm)
Kv
(l/min)
MAX VISCOSITY
cSt (°E)
PRESSURE
min
PRESSURE MAX MOPD (bar)
GAS CODE NPT CODE DRAWING
REFERENCE
COIL TYPE
AC DC
B B
Normally Closed DVGW Approval
G 1/8
1,7 1,5 37(5) 0 30 15 21TG1KR0V17 21TN1KR0V17 1
2,2 2,1 37(5) 0 20 10 21TG1KR0V22 21TN1KR0V22 1
2,8 3,5 53(7) 0 12 6 21TG1KR0V28 21TN1KR0V28 1
4 5 53(7) 0 6 2 21TG1KR0V40 21TN1KR0V40 1
G 1/4
1,7 1,5 37(5) 0 30 15 21TG2KR0V17 21TN2KR0V17 1
2,2 2,1 37(5) 0 20 10 21TG2KR0V22 21TN2KR0V22 1
2,8 3,5 53(7) 0 12 6 21TG2KR0V28 21TN2KR0V28 1
4 5 53(7) 0 6 2 21TG2KR0V40 21TN2KR0V40 1
G 1/4 4 5
53(7) 0 2 - 21T2BB40-F-AP 1
- 0 2 - 2362-AP 2